
Sl. No. Student Name University Ser. No. Discipline Year of Pass Type Company Ref. No.
1 Akhil Suresh KKE18EC003 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 1
2 AksharaJayadeep KKE18EC004 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 2
3 Amarnath Ajith KKE18EC007 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 3
4 Anjana Shaji KKE18EC014 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 4
5 Dhanya K C KKE18EC021 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 5
6 Fathima Azeez KKE18EC024 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 6
7 Hithesh Kumar K A KKE18EC031 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 7
8 Krishna Rajeev KKE18EC036 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 8
9 Lakshmi Priya P K KKE18EC038 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 9

10 Megha T P KKE18EC039 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 10
11 Nada Fathima KKE18EC043 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 11
12 Sneha Sunil KKE18EC055 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 12
13 P V Vivek kumar KKE18EC058 ECE 2022 Campus TCS 13
14 Amal Kurup KKE18AE009 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 14
15 MariYa Thomas KKE18AE032 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 15
16 Athul Raj V KKE18AE018 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 16
17 Lakshmi P B KKE18AE030 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 17
18 Vineetha Varma KKE18AE061 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 18
19 Akshay Dev KKE18AE008 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 19
20 Rishana A T KKE18AE044 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 20
21 Arunan V LKKE18AE065 AEI 2022 Campus TCS 21
22 Aparna KKE18CE014 Civil 2022 Campus TCS 22
23 Arya Priya KKE18CE022 Civil 2022 Campus TCS 23
24 Gokul KKE18CE034 Civil 2022 Campus TCS 24
25 Zeba KKE18CE058 Civil 2022 Campus TCS 25
26 Divya Udesh KKE18CE029 Civil 2022 Campus TCS 26
27 Hafiz Ali Kozhithodi KKE18ME028 Mech 2022 Campus TCS 27
28 Hashir P V KKE18ME030 Mech 2022 Campus TCS 28
29 Krishnapriya T V KKE18CH032 Chem 2022 Campus TCS 29
30 Musthafa K KKE18CH044 Chem 2022 Campus TCS 30
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31 Neethu Sajeev K KKE18CH047 Chem 2022 Campus TCS 31
32 Shajir U A KKE18CH054 Chem 2022 Campus TCS 32
33 Sreelakshmi KS KKE18CH059 Chem 2022 Campus TCS 33
34 Hithesh Kumar K A KKE18EC031 ECE 2022 Campus QBURST 34
35 K Yadu Krishnan KKE18EC059 ECE 2022 Campus QBURST 35
36 Akhil Suresh KKE18EC003 ECE 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 36
37 Akshay Dinesh KKE18EC005 ECE 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 37
38 Lakshmipriya P K KKE18EC038 ECE 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 38
39 Fathima Lulu N M WYD18EC046 ECE 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 39
40 Amal Kurup KKE18AE009 AEI 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 40
41 Lakshmi P B KKE18AE030 AEI 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 41
42 Shigha A S KKE18AE051 AEI 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 42
43 Aswathi A KKE18AE016 AEI 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 43
44 Aiswaria KKE18CE003 Civil 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 44
45 Anagha KKE18CE009 Civil 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 45
46 Aswin KKE18CE025 Civil 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 46
47 Divya KKE18CE029 Civil 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 47
48 Haifah KKE18CE035 Civil 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 48
49 Swadima KKE18CE055 Civil 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 49
50 Ranwin Kumar KKE18ME044 Mech 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 50
51 Sreerag KKE18ME054 Mech 2022 Campus COGNIZANT 51
52 Anagha V KKE18EC010 ECE 2022 Campus UST 52
53 Ancy Rajan KKE18EC013 ECE 2022 Campus UST 53
54 Dhanya K C KKE18EC021 ECE 2022 Campus UST 54
55 Fathima Sana KKE18EC025 ECE 2022 Campus UST 55
56 Nivedh M KKE18EC048 ECE 2022 Campus UST 56
57 Soumya Manoj KKE18EC056 ECE 2022 Campus UST 57
58 Amsu Krishnan KKE18EC009 ECE 2022 Campus CAPGEMINI 58
59 Aravind V S KKE18ME019 Mech 2022 Campus CAPGEMINI 59
60 Anamika S Pisharody KKE18EC011 ECE 2022 Campus WIPRO 60
61 Dhanya K C KKE18EC021 ECE 2022 Campus WIPRO 61



62 Krishna Rajeev KKE18EC036 ECE 2022 Campus WIPRO 62
63 Lakshmipriya P K KKE18EC038 ECE 2022 Campus WIPRO 63
64 Nivedh M KKE18EC048 ECE 2022 Campus WIPRO 64
65 Sneha Sunil KKE18EC055 ECE 2022 Campus WIPRO 65
66 Akshaya KKE18CE005 Civil 2022 Campus WIPRO 66
67 Anagha KKE18CE009 Civil 2022 Campus WIPRO 67
68 Aswin KKE18CE024 Civil 2022 Campus WIPRO 68
69 Najma KKE18CE046 Civil 2022 Campus WIPRO 69
70 Anand S. KKE18EC012 ECE 2022 Campus NETHRAM 71
71 Anjana Shaji KKE18EC014 ECE 2022 Campus L&T 72
72 Amal Kurup KKE18AE009 AEI 2022 Campus L&T 73
73 Haifah KKE18CE035 Civil 2022 Campus L&T 74
74 Hafiz Ali Kozhithodi KKE18ME028 Mech 2022 Campus L&T 75
75 Aswin A P KKE18EC017 ECE 2022 Campus QUEST 76
76 Ashjith KKE18AE015 AEI 2022 Campus QUEST 77
77 Aswin A P KKE18EC017 ECE 2022 Campus ULTIUMTECH 78
78 Farha KKE18EC022 ECE 2022 Campus BYJUS 79
79 Sanjay Poonar KKE18ME051 Mech 2022 Campus BYJUS 80
80 Fathima Sana KKE18EC025 ECE 2022 Campus EXPERION 81
81 Sneha Sunil KKE18EC055 ECE 2022 Campus EXPERION 82
82 Fathima Sana KKE18EC025 ECE 2022 Campus INFOSYS 83
83 Zeba KKE18CE058 Civil 2022 Campus INFOSYS 84
84 Akshay Dinesh KKE18EC005 ECE 2022 Campus MARLABS 85
85 Krishna Rajeev KKE18EC036 ECE 2022 Campus MARLABS 86
86 Megha T P KKE18EC039 ECE 2022 Campus VIRTUSA 87
87 Sneha Sunil KKE18EC055 ECE 2022 Campus VIRTUSA 88
88 Annet Mary Vincent KKE18AE013 AEI 2022 Campus HEXAWARE 89
89 Akshaya KKE18CE005 Civil 2022 Campus ARBEE 90
90 Anusree KKE18CE013 Civil 2022 Campus ARBEE 91
91 Aparna KKE18CE014 Civil 2022 Campus ARBEE 92
92 Arya Priya KKE18CE022 Civil 2022 Campus ARBEE 93



93 Aryanjali KKE18CE021 Civil 2022 Campus PARADIGM 94
94 Akshaya KKE18CE005 Civil 2022 Campus PARADIGM 95
95 Aravind V S KKE18ME019 Mech 2022 Campus WALKAROO 96
96 Hafiz Ali Kozhithodi KKE18ME028 Mech 2022 Campus WALKAROO 97
97 Mohamed Mushthaq KKE18ME034 Mech 2022 Campus WALKAROO 98
98 Theertha P. KKE18ME056 Mech 2022 Campus WALKAROO 99
99 Ahamed Zulaikh KKE18ME009 Mech 2022 Campus WALKAROO 100

100 Sonu Sunil KKE18CH058 Chem 2022 Campus WALKAROO 101
101 Sanjay Poonar KKE18ME051 Mech 2022 Campus SPERIDIAN 102
102 Sneha Mecheri KKE18CH057 Chem 2022 Off-Campus BYJUS 103
103 Raritha K KKE18CH050 Chem 2022 Off-Campus BYJUS 104
104 Bhavana Sasi KKE18CH021 Chem 2022 Off-Campus BPCL 105
105 Hareendra R KKE18CH027 Chem 2022 Off-Campus HAL 106
106 Aiswarya M B KKE18CH004 Chem 2022 Off-Campus BPCL 107
107 Musthafa K KKE18CH044 Chem 2022 Off-Campus BPCL 108
108 MariyaSithara KKE18CH037 Chem 2022 Off-Campus NPD 109
109 Sneha LKKE18AE068 AEI 2022 Off-Campus G J Squared 110
110 Rushmina KKE18AE045 AEI 2022 Off-Campus TRIASSIC 111
111 Najiya Nasrin KKE18AE041 AEI 2022 Off-Campus STEYP 112
112 Neeraj PR KKE18ME040 Mech 2022 Off-Campus Candela 113
113 Rijaz Ahamed K KKE18ME045 Mech 2022 Off-Campus Wheela India 114
114 Akshay KKE18CH008 Chemical 2022 Off-Campus Telestation 115
115 Rushmina E KKE18AE045 AEI 2022 Off-Campus Triassic 116
116 Vineetha Varma KKE18AE061 AEI 2022 Off-Campus KalkiTech 117
117 KrishnaRajeev KKE18EC036 ECE 2022 HigherStudies 118
118 Amal Salam KKE18CE006 Civil 2022 HigherStudies 119
119 Anusree C P KKE18CE013 Civil 2022 HigherStudies 120
120 Aswin Ramesh KKE18CE024 Civil 2022 GATE 121
121 Krishnaraj K P KKE18CE037 Civil 2022 GATE 123
122 K. Yadhukrishnan KKE18EC059 ECE 2022 CAMPUS UST 134
123 Amsu Kishnan KKE18EC009 ECE 2022 CAMPUS Qburst` 135
124 Amsu Krishnan KKE18EC009 ECE 2022 CAMPUS UST 136
125 Anamika Pisharody KKE18EC011 ECE 2022 CAMPUS TCS 137



126 Anamika Pisharody  KKE18EC011 ECE 2022 Off-CAMPUS Continental 138
127 Hithesh Kumar K A KKE18EC031 ECE 2022 CAMPUS UST 139
128 Sangeetha C. WYD18EC092 ECE 2022 CAMPUS INFOSYS 140
129 Yadhukrishnan K KKE18EC059 ECE 2022 CAMPUS WIPRO 141
130 Harshad T LKKE18EC063 ECE 2022 CAMPUS ULTIUMTECH 142
131 Nithin K Prem KKE18EC047 ECE 2022 OFF_CAMPUS Evolve so'ware 143
132 Akshara KKE18EC004 ECE 2022 CAMPUS TCS 144
133 Devika KKE18EC020 ECE 2022 OFF_CAMPUS Beacon Infotech 145
134 Nahiya KKE18EC044 ECE 2022 OFF_CAMPUS Telestation 146
135 Mehvin P K KKE18EC040 ECE 2022 OFF_CAMPUS Storilabs 147
136 Vivek Kumar P V KKE18EC058 ECE 2022 CAMPUS UST 148
137 Akhil Suresh KKE18EC003 ECE 2022 CAMPUS QBURST 149
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